325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Classic Bell
Bath Vanity
Product Specifications
TCP’s LED Classic Bell Bath Vanity provides long-lasting illumination for both residential and
commercial applications. The vanity is available in 2-, 3- and 4-light versions with glass shades and
a brushed nickel powder coat finish. This “bulb-in-a-box” solution comes prepackaged with LED bulbs

Environment..........................Suitable for damp (indoor) locations
Certification.................................................................cETLus
Warranty..............................................5 year limited warranty
Dimensions
A
B
C
DAMP
LOCATION
Classic Bell Bath Vanity
Ordering Information
ITEM # DESCRIPTION WATTAGE
(PER BULB)
LUMENS
(PER BULB) BULBS COLOR TITLE 20 JA8
CLBVB2BN27K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 2L BN 27K 6 475 2 2700K Y Y
CLBVB2BN30K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 2L BN 30K 6 475 2 3000K Y Y
CLBVB2BN41K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 2L BN 41K 6 525 2 4100K Y N
CLBVB3BN27K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 3L BN 27K 6 475 3 2700K Y Y
CLBVB3BN30K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 3L BN 30K 6 475 3 3000K Y Y
CLBVB3BN41K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 3L BN 41K 6 525 3 4100K Y N
CLBVB4BN27K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 4L BN 27K 6 475 4 2700K Y Y
CLBVB4BN30K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 4L BN 30K 6 475 4 3000K Y Y
CLBVB4BN41K CLASSIC BELL BATH VANITY 4L BN 41K 6 525 4 4100K Y N
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
©TCP SEP 2023/WF364703
DAMP